
Full Name First Name Last Name Birthday Gender Grade Primary Contact Name Primary Contact Email SUNDAYS WEDNESDAYS
Roger Williams Roger Williams 4/20/2013 Male 6th Grade Brian Collins brian.p.collins85@gmail.com yes
Gabriel Hernandez Gabriel Hernandez 8/4/2013 Male 6th Grade Carla Castano Hernandez Carlamcastano@yahoo.com.ar yes
Jayden Banister Jayden Banister 8/7/2013 Male 6th Grade Jen Banister j.ban.803@gmail.com yes yes
Elijah Behm Elijah Behm 9/25/2013 Male 6th Grade Aaron Behm abehm@alpinedistrict.org yes yes
Maxwell Hampton Maxwell Hampton 10/3/2013 Male 6th Grade Bently Hampton yes
Isaiah Olsen Isaiah Olsen 11/8/2013 Male 6th Grade Tyler Olsen mrtylerolsen@yahoo.com yes yes
Theo Bell Theo Bell 12/20/2013 Male 6th Grade Brittany Bell bmathena84@gmail.com yes
Eli Luna Eli Luna 1/10/2014 Male 6th Grade Maria Luna mia_luna1010@yahoo.com yes
Caleb Chandia Caleb Chandia 1/12/2014 Male 6th Grade Ben Chandia bchandia01@gmail.com yes yes
Walter Anderson Walter Anderson 1/17/2014 Male 6th Grade Clint Stoker Clintstoker87@gmail.com yes
Dominic Debes Dominic Debes 1/30/2014 Male 6th Grade David Debes david@vonklending.com yes
Hayden Kallstrom Hayden Kallstrom 4/14/2014 Male 6th Grade Tomas Cáceres tomcacere24@gmail.com yes yes
Malachi Lopez Malachi Lopez 4/19/2014 Male 6th Grade Andrea Lopez crepanga@yahoo.com yes yes
Tanner Clegg Tanner Clegg 4/25/2014 Male 6th Grade Holly Clegg hollyhclegg@gmail.com yes
Zac Wilkinson Zac Wilkinson 4/26/2014 Male 6th Grade Cameron Wilkinson bronc.cw@gmail.com yes
Liam Glover Liam Glover 5/24/2014 Male 6th Grade Megn Peterson megn1419@gmail.com yes yes
Declan James Layne Declan James Layne 6/13/2014 Male 6th Grade Mathew Taylor mat@rppsplash.com yes yes
Desmond Sanford Desmond Sanford 6/27/2014 Male 6th Grade Aimee Sanford aimeebret@gmail.com yes
Fenton Hawley Fenton Hawley 7/14/2014 Male 6th Grade Mazie Hawley yes
Cooper Allred Cooper Allred 8/23/2014 Male 6th Grade Curtis Allred allrecurtis@gmail.com yes
Leo Hone Leo Hone Male 6th Grade yes
Sharrell Livingston Sharrell Livingston Male 6th Grade yes yes
Owen Smith Owen Smith Male 6th Grade Kira Smith kirakjerstien@gmail.com yes
Jack Stewart Jack Stewart Male 6th Grade yes
Gage Randal Gage Randal Male 6th Grade yes


